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Ranking

Agility - Medium - U19

Ranking Dorsal
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Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Judge(s): Elena Dmitrochenko & Rico Foelix

484

456

476

460

444

446

442

467

494

466

427

415

453

492

486

488

447

459

487

458

SCT: 42 sec

# Participants: 93

Handler

Kokesova,
Klara

Krivosheeva,
Ekaterina

Gushin,
Maksim

Haapamaki,
Milja

Lassinaro, Isa
Medina, Lison

Schnétzinger,
Alina

Kubickova,
Hana

Bedeschi,
Federica

Hodel, Julia

Touret,
Annaelle

Remer, Jana

Smrcek,
Zdenek

Wennberg,
Fiona

Van de Merlen,
Laura

Bottin,
Alessandro

Schnétzinger,
Alina

Kdise, Quinty

Renders, Nelle

Backman,
Matilda

MCT: 63 sec

# Clean-runs: 8 (8.6%)

Dog

Roxy

Anny

Tory

Kreppi

Papu
Milo

Lou

Dragi

Fiamma

Ilva

Illico

Chino

Kasik

Saimi

Youca

Tiffany

Joe

Nalan

Icce

Icko

Country

Czech
Republic

Russia

Russia

Finland

Finland
France

Germany

Czech
Republic

Italy

Switzerland

France

Germany

Czech

Republic

Danmark

Belgium

Italy

Germany

The

Netherlands

Belgium

Sweden

localhost/trial/reports/rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=41

Length: 188 m

# Eliminated: 50 (53.8%)

Team

Czech Tricolor
Medium

Just Forward
Just Forward
Finnish
Flashes
Flying Finns
Equipe 5

Simply the
best

Czech Tricolor
Medium

Mercury Italy

Swiss Power
Equipe 5
Simply the
best

Czech Tricolor
Medium

International

Medium 1

Red Sharks

Krypton Italy

Go for Gold

Little Lions

Red Sharks

Team Sweden

Faults

SmarterAagility

Course Refusals Time

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.99

2.14

3.14

3.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.49

2.08

2.48

2.66

12-14 July 2019

EOJ 2019

SCT Speed: 4.48 m/sec

Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.99

2.14

3.14

3.88

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.49

7.08

7.48

7.66

Time

35.75

35.92

35.92

37.03

37.40

37.46

37.74

40.13

43.99

44.14

45.14

45.88

36.79

37.90

38.15

40.63

48.49

44.08

44.48

44.66

Speed Qual.
5.26 E
5.23 E
5.23 E
5.08 E
5.03 E
5.02 E
4.98 E
4.68 E
4.27 E
4.26 E
4.16 E

4.1 E
5.1 E
4.96 E
493 E
4.63 E
3.88 VG
4.26 VG
4.23 VG
4.21 VG
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Ranking Dorsal

21
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31
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

455

436

409

423

470

439

437

411

457

440

401

445

482

412

429

454

448

410

465

426

438

481

490

472

462

425

496

422

430

Handler

Pushkina,
Ksenia

Coiffard,
Maelys

Gadroy, Flavie

Salminen,
Petra-Maria

Schmiedtke
Persson, Clara

Liochon,
Naomie

P&der, Eliise
Ott, Sandra
Renders, Nelle

Zitter, Sasha

Ferrero,
Norma

Pollien, Eliot
Minnig, Jana

Fatoux,
Joséphine

Malo, Aurore

Reinprecht,
Julia

Mirbeth, Inga

Mirbeth, Inga

Zannoni,
Fabrizio

Trouillet, Clara

Gorup Skok,
Elizabet

Vicze, Fanni
Mosny, Tim
Ucarkus, Luisa
Isabella

Pulli, Elsi

Chinchilla Ruiz,
David

Pulli, Elsi
Greenshields,
Emma

Thorp, Hannah

Dog

Barry

Just do it

Galaxie blue

Ray

Mac

Lola

Kusti
Lucky
Lion

Jinx

Queen

Lucky
Tamu

Lady

Jaimy Lee

Hope

Quipster

Flocke

Skye

Inook black

Betsy

Numa

Kira

Molly

Skitso

Tula

Kiri

Bandit

1zzie

Smarter Agility Trial Secretary - 12-14 July 2019 EOJ 2019

Country

Russia

France

France

Finland

Sweden

France

Estonia
Germany
Belgium

USA

Italy

Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland

France

Austria

Germany

Germany

Italy

France

Slovenia

Hungary

Slovakia

Spain

Finland

Spain

Finland

Great Britain

Great Britain

localhost/trial/reports/rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=41

Team

Just Forward

Equipe 4

Equipe 1

Finnish
Flashes

Team Sweden

Equipe 5

Estonia 3
Jump ‘'n” Run
Red Lions

USA Stars N
Stripes

Krypton Italy

UlTeam
Swiss Power

UlTeam

Equipe 1

Austrian
Futurestars

Go for Gold

Simply the
best

Mercury Italy

Equipe 1

Young and
fast

International
Tornados

Slovak
Machiato

International
Tornados

Flying Finns

SPAIN
MEDIUM

International
Medium 1

Team GB
White

Team GB
White

Course Refusals Time

0

10

10

10

10

10

20

15

Faults
5 2.92
0 3.24
0 8.74
0 9.55
0 4.82
5 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.67
0 8.06
5 8.27
5 8.69
0 17.32
5 10.16
5 10.62
5 10.68
0 12.07
5 7.69
5 9.77
10 19.63
5 12.63
10 13.50
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated

Total

7.92

8.24

8.74

9.55

9.82

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.67

13.06

13.28

13.69

17.32

20.16

20.62

20.68

22.07

22.69

24.78

34.63

37.63

38.50

Time

44.92

45.24

50.74

51.55

46.82

39.90

40.00

41.26

41.68

47.67

50.06

50.28

50.69

59.33

52.16

52.62

52.68

54.07

49.69

51.78

61.63

54.63

55.50

Speed Qual.
419 VG
4.16 VG
3.71 VG
3.65 VG
4.02 VG
4.71 VG

4.7 VG
4.56 VG
4.51 VG
3.94 VG
3.76 VG
3.74 VG
3.71 VG
3.17 G

3.6 G
3.57 G
3.57 G
3.48 G
3.78 G
3.63 G
3.05
3.44
3.39
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Ranking Dorsal Handler Dog Country Team Faults Time Speed Qual.

Course Refusals Time Total

463 Vehkalahti, Sisu Finland Flying Finns Eliminated
Tytti

479 Rossi, Iris Yuppie Italy Krypton Italy Eliminated

403 Apblanalp, Deju Switzerland ~ Swiss Power Eliminated
Stefanie

450 Irwin-Burns, Rapid Great Britain International Eliminated
Lucas Medium 2

452 Voceri, Giulia Bri Italy Mercury Italy Eliminated

402 Gobelsmann,  Chrissimo Germany Jump “n” Run Eliminated
Finja Queen

418 Haapamaki, Letti Finland Flying Finns Eliminated
Milja

419 Hinojal Atlantis Spain SPAIN Eliminated
Martinez, Jorge Dream of MEDIUM

Luso Shelties

408 Kdise, Quinty Kennie The Circle of Eliminated
Netherlands Shelties
443 Mrazkova, Ety Czech Czech Tricolor Eliminated
Katerina Republic Medium
483 Kowatsch, Enny Austria Austrian Eliminated
Katharina Futurestars
428 Kolesnikova, Keks Russia International Eliminated
Ksenia Medium 2
449 Steinmetz, Amy Germany Go for Gold Eliminated
Carina
464 Wennberg, Thiana Danmark International Eliminated
Fiona Medium 1
420 Bowers, Emilia  Ting Great Britain Team GB Eliminated
White
404 Mocquet, Léa Eclair France Equipe 3 Eliminated
471 Karasjova, Furk Latvia International Eliminated
Elina Tornados
493 Pulli, Elsi Didi Finland Finnish Eliminated
Flashes
406 Quidiello, Daia Switzerland  The Eliminated
Mireya Incredibles
485 Delchambre, Nicolai Belgium Red Lions Eliminated
Frederieke
468 Thal, Ofra Ginger Switzerland  UlTeam Eliminated
414 Dossinger, Jolly Jumper  Germany Go for Gold Eliminated
Toni
424 Leisser, lago France Equipe 4 Eliminated
Matylde
433 Duten, Lisa Flechou dite  France Equipe 5 Eliminated
Indien
413 Marchi, Anna Bluebell Italy Krypton Italy Eliminated
435 Ferrari, Alisha Lilly Switzerland  The Eliminated
Incredibles
416 Coiffard, Hyago France Equipe 3 Eliminated
Maelys
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Ranking Dorsal

434

489

407

405
473

441

474

451

475

461

480

417

432

469

478

431

491

Handler

Cundiff, Kaylee

Garcia Aguilar,
Noemi

Ritter, Nina

Hamlin, Molly
Wissler, Jill

Mlakar, Maja

Pavlovi¢, Ana

Hoogeveen,
Thijs

Pleshakova,
Vera

Klien, Monalisa

Savarino,
Melinda

Sansonnens,
Angelique

Hofmann,
Lydia

Maurits,
Chantal

Mdller, Elisa

Joseph dit
Lenchon, Lisa

Heric, Lara
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Dog Country
Zander USA

Yumi Spain

Nero Germany
Maya Sweden
Rocky Luxembourg
Charlie Slovenia
Berda Croatia

Mika The

Netherlands

Dili Russia
Nika Austria
Jouxy Switzerland
Saiga Switzerland
Chase USA
Zorro The
Netherlands
Jumbo Switzerland
Jibus Just France
Lord Black
Lu Slovenia

localhost/trial/reports/rounds/ranking?trial_id=1&round_id=41

Team

USA Stars N
Stripes

SPAIN
MEDIUM

Simply the
best

Team Sweden
Jump “n” Run

Young and
fast

International
Tornados

Little Lions

Just Forward

Austrian
Futurestars

The
Incredibles

The
Incredibles

USA Stars N
Stripes

Little Lions

UlTeam

Equipe 4

Young and
fast

Faults

Course Refusals Time Total

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Time Speed Qual.
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